
Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1850670001781 Guillou	Hervé	 FRA M
2 2980670000172 Arbona	Chloe FRA F
3 1880670001345 Bremont	Pierre FRA M
4 1000670001350 Foucrier	Tom FRA M
5 2940670001340 Anquetin	Roxanne FRA F
6 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA F
7 1030670002940 Boireau	Alan FRA M

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1850670001781 Guillou	Hervé	 FRA M
2 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA M
3 2980670000172 Arbona	Chloe FRA F
4 2830670002508 Radanovics	Sabine FRA F
5 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA F
6 2030670004548 Peyre	Heloise FRA F
7 1010670003126 Legrand	Thibaud FRA M
8 2020670003128 Vadant	Clara FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1050670002504 Boissy	Hugo FRA M
2 2040670003134 Favrel	Cleo FRA F
3 1090670004549 Didier	Clovis FRA M
4 2100670003135 Boissy	Manon FRA F
5 2060670004550 Charollais	Chloe FRA F
6 1050670003133 Vadant	Bastien FRA M
7 2050670004551 Peyre	Cesarie FRA F

Final	Ranking	Battle	Mixed

Lyon	Roller	Slalom	Contest
Lyon,	France,	1	-	2	April	2017

Final	Ranking	Classic	CJS	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	MBP	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T Gender
1 1850670001781 Guillou	Hervé	 FRA 4,734 5,237 M
2 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 5,098 5,707 M
3 1000670001350 Foucrier	Tom FRA 5,592 6,405 M
4 1880670001345 Bremont	Pierre FRA 6,140 6,690 M
5 1810670004552 Van	Hemelryck	Charles FRA 8,467 - M
6 1010670003126 Legrand	Thibaud FRA 8,511 - M
7 2830670002508 Radanovics	Sabine FRA 10,315 - F
8 1870670003127 Lebrun	Alexandre FRA DQ - M
8 1870670004553 Miquel	Freddy FRA DQ - M

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T F.B.T Gender
1 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA 6,779 7,529 F
2 2030670003124 Barrand	Lola FRA 7,411 7,826 F
3 1050670003133 Vadant	Bastien FRA 7,064 8,512 M
4 2040670003134 Favrel	Cleo FRA 8,287 8,813 F
5 2060670004550 Charollais	Chloe FRA 10,092 - F
6 2020670003128 Vadant	Clara FRA 11,221 - F
7 1030670002940 Boireau	Alan FRA DQ - M

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 1800670004554 Mallis	Karim FRA 125 6
2 1000670001350 Foucrier	Tom FRA 125 10
3 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 120 8
4 1870670004553 Miquel	Freddy FRA 120 9
5 1850670001781 Guillou	Hervé	 FRA 115 8
6 1990670004555 Cadet	Maxime FRA 115 11
7 1030670002940 Boireau	Alan FRA 90 10

Speed	Slalom	MBP	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Men

Speed	Slalom	CJS	Mixed


